
Braves Radio Network-July 2024 Affidavit of Performance    

Radio Market:

Affiliate Call Letters:

Completed by: Joined In 

Date Opponent First Pitch Pre Game Post Progress

Y/N Y/N Y/N Time

Monday 1-Jul   

Tuesday 2-Jul Giants 7:20p

Wednesday 3-Jul Giants 7:20p

Thursday 4-Jul Giants 7:20p

Friday 5-Jul Phillies 7:20p

Saturday 6-Jul Phillies 7:15p

Sunday 7-Jul Phillies 1:35p

Monday 8-Jul D-Backs 9:40p

Tuesday 9-Jul D-Backs 9:40p

Wednesday 10-Jul D-Backs 9:40p

Thursday 11-Jul D-Backs 9:40p

Friday 12-Jul Padres 9:40p

Saturday 13-Jul Padres 7:15p

Sunday 14-Jul Padres 4:10p

Monday 15-Jul All-Star Week      

Tuesday 16-Jul All-Star Week      

Wednesday 17-Jul All-Star Week      

Thursday 18-Jul All-Star Week      

Friday 19-Jul Cardinals 7:20p

Saturday 20-Jul Cardinals 7:20p

Sunday 21-Jul Cardinals 1:35p

Monday 22-Jul Reds 7:20p

Tuesday 23-Jul Reds Postponed     

Wednesday 24-Jul Reds 1:05p

Thursday 25-Jul Mets 7:10p

Friday 26-Jul Mets 7:10p

Saturday 27-Jul Mets 4:10p

Sunday 28-Jul Mets 1:40p

Monday 29-Jul Brewers 8:10p

Tuesday 30-Jul Brewers 8:10p

Wednesday 31-Jul Brewers 2:10p

 

DID YOU CARRY BRAVES MORNING UPDATES? -Circle  YES or NO

ALL TIMES ARE EASTERN

DISCREPANCIES-List here

Please complete & sign. Mail, fax, or e-mail to:

Braves Radio Network-Attn: Ed Kennedy ed@BravesRadioNetwork.net

2 Ballpark Ctr-800 Battery Ave SE-Ste 400-Atl, GA 30339

Fax: 470-552-0015 or 404-995-4043


